
Mentor the next generation of leaders, problem solvers, entrepreneurs
and agriculturalists. #TeachAg

Motivate students through quality classroom and lab instruction,
leadership development through FFA and experiential learning. #TeachAg

Make a difference by being a role model and positively impacting
countless lives. #TeachAg

College Preparation in High School
 � Take agricultural education classes
  � Get involved in     FFA,     Jr. MANRRS,     4-H
  � Shadow an agriculture teacher
  � Build your public speaking skills 
  � Practice teaching whenever possible 
  � Complete college preparation coursework
  � Apply for agricultural education scholarships

Career Preparation in College
 � Become a NAAE student member

  � Become a NAAE Teach Ag Ambassador
  � Get active in campus clubs related to agriculture 
     and education
  � Attend state agricultural education meetings
    and conferences
  � Assist agricultural youth organizations as a judge,     
    mentor and chaperone
  � Attend a NAAE Future Agriscience Teacher
    (FAST) Symposium 

ALTERNATIVE PATHWAYS

Transition to Teaching

OR

Provisional Endorsement

CONTACT
Sarah Heideman

ANFR Career Field Specialist     
State FFA Advisor

 sarah.heideman@nebraska.gov 

...I AM IN HIGH 
SCHOOL OR DON'T 

HAVE A BACHELOR'S 
DEGREE

Become an Ag Teacher!

Pick your pathway to the...

neaged.org

I'M INTERESTED IN TEACHING AG AND...

...I ALREADY HAVE A 
BACHELOR'S 

DEGREE 
(NON-TEACHING)

UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - 
LINCOLN
alec.unl.edu

CONTACT
Matt Kreifels, matt.kreifels@unl.edu

2+2 TRANSFER PROGRAM
Central Community College

Brad Lang, blang@ccneb.edu

NCTA
Brad Ramsdale, Bramsdale2@unl.edu

Northeast Community College
Michael Lechner, michaell@northeast.edu

Southeast Community College
Travis Pralle, tpralle@southeast.edu

3+1 TRANSFER PROGRAM
Chadron State College

CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY NEBRASKA
cune.edu/academics/undergraduate/ag-education

CONTACT
  Kimberly Clark, kimberly.clark@cune.edu 

...I AM ALREADY A 
TEACHER IN A 

DIFFERENT 
CONTENT AREA




